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Aperitifs

Martini dry or bianco, 4cl € 4,80
Campari Soda € 5,00
Campari Orange € 5,80
Sherry Sandeman dry, 5¢l € 4,60
Aperol Sprizz White wine, Aperol € 5,90
Veneziano Prosecco, Aperol € 6,70
Lillet Sprizz Lillet blanc, elderflower syrup, soda, cucumber € 6,10
Prosecco 0,11 € 4,90
Prosecco Elderflower or orange 0,1 € 5,40

Hugo Prosecco, elderflower syrup, fresh mint

Lillet Berry Lillet blanc, Schweppes Wild Berry, berries

Salads

Mixed salad sccimno @

large portion € 720
small portion € 5,50
Green salad sccimno @ € 7,20

Fitness salad »ccimno
grilled chicken served on seasonal salads € 18,90

Styrian fried chicken salad accmno
served with potato and lamb’s lettuce salad
and pumpkin seed vinaigrette € 18,90

Greek salad acmo
mixed salad with sheep’s cheese and olives € 15,90

Cheese dumpling sccivnoe
with salads of the season € 15,90

Tuna salad ocemor
salads of the season with tuna, onion and hard-boiled egg € 16,10
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Soup pot Viennese style ac.

clear beef broth with beef, noodles and vegetables € 7,30
Clear beef broth with slices of homemade herb pancakes ca. € 6,00
Creamy tomato soup with whipped cream acL. @ € 6,50
Goulash soup pot served with bread ac € 8,00
Cheese dumpling soup scc € 7,00
Starkers

All starters are served with warm homemade focaccia! »

Baked Camembert cheese rccnw

drizzled with honey, refined with rosemary, cranberries

and chilli flakes € 1,00

Fried calamari acr
with wasabi mayonnaise

Caprese Bufala c @
tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella and fresh basil




Patta

Salmon Tagliatelle rcos
Smoked salmon in a herbal white wine sauce
with rocket

Penne mediterranean scc @
with mediterranean vegetables, olive oil, garlic
and parmesan cheese

Spaghetti with prawns rscc
with baby spinach, homemade tomato sauce, garlic, chilli €

Spaghetti alla Bolognese scLemno
large portion
small portion
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Lasagne al fornosccimno
with parmesan and green salad €

All burgers are served with french fries!

Natterer See burger rc:rcrivno
Beef burger with cheese, bacon, caramelised onions, salad
and egg in a brioche bun €

Pulled pork burger ACEFGHLMNO
16-hour slow-cooked pork with BBQ sauce and cole slaw
in a house bun €

Halloumi burger scererimno
fried halloumi cheese with tomato, rocket and pesto mayonnaise
in a multigrain bun €

19,30

14,80
11,90

16,80

19,70

17,20

16,60



Main dithet

Tyrolean sirloin roast acLo
grilled beef, with bacon slices and crispy onion,
roasted potatoes and green beans

»Wiener Schnitzel” from pork acen
with fries and cranberries

Original ,Wiener Schnitzel” from veal acamn
baked in clarified butter, lamb’s lettuce and potato salad
and cranberries

Cordon Bleu from pork accn
with parsley potatoes and cranberries

Homemade cheese ,spaetzle” scom @

with Tyrolean mountain cheese, fried onions and salad garnish
Farmer’s ,,Grostl” Tyrolean specialty carimno
Potatoes, pork and beef from the pan

with warm bacon-coleslaw salad and fried egg

Mixed grill skewer sco

skewer with beef, pork and chicken, sausage and bacon,
vegetables, herbal butter and french fries

Entrecote 2509 aceraimno
served with various dips, fries and grilled vegetables

Florentine-style chicken fillet acemt
stuffed with spinach and feta and gratinated with cheese and
tomato, served with seasonal vegetables and basmati rice

Thai curry with rice rivm @
Chickpeas with sweet potatoes and spinach
iN a creamy coconut curry sauce

with chicken
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25,90

18,20

26,30

22,50

15,90

18,50

29,80

21,40

15,90
21,40



Fith dither

Trout ,,Mullerin” socmno
whole fish with almond butter, parsley potatoes and green salad

Salmon fillet scorcimno
with lemon and herb butter, served with vegetable rice
and oven tomatoes

€

€

26,90

23,90



Desserks

Homemade apple or curd strudel scco € 5,10
with whipped cream € 6,10
with vanilla sauce € 6,80
with vanilla ice cream € 6,80
with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream € 7,80

,Kaiserschmarrn” tyrolean speciality acco

Sugared and torn pancakes with raisins, cranberries

and apple sauce € 14,70

Chocolate , Guglhupf” cake with ice cream acrcH

Warm chocolate cake with chocolate sauce,

vanilla ice cream and whipped cream € 8,50

Affogato ac

Vanilla ice cream with espresso coffee € 4,90

Taste our homemade cakes or
choose some delicious ice cream from our ice cream menu!




Kids' menn

Max & MON:‘Z AG

Grilled sausage with french fries € 8,70
kacq Mouie rcc

small ,Wiener Schnitzel” with french fries € 11,30
DOMM thk ACG

Chicken nuggets with french fries € 9,40
Pl.,b/n Lbhﬂ\h“nkd\ﬂi ACG O

Pasta with tomato sauce € 7,80
S/)Ohﬂt 304 ACG O

Spaetzle (egg pasta) with cream sauce € 7.80
French fruJ with Ketchup € 5,90
Childrent' Iee cream cup 1 c

2 scoops of ice cream, colourfully garnished € 5,10
SM Coke/Fanta/Sprite/Spezi small € 2,40
Orl.hat/ﬂ,b/)(t Jm‘u small € 2,40
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Martini dry or bianco, 4cl

Campari soda

Campari orange

Sherry Sandeman dry, 5¢l

Gin Tonic Gin 4cl, Tonic bottle 0,2l

Aperol Sprizz white wine, Aperol

Veneziano Prosecco, Aperol

Lillet Sprizz Lillet blanc, elderflower syrup, soda, cucumber

Prosecco 0,1l
Prosecco elderflower or orange 0,1l
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Hugo Prosecco, elderflower syrup, fresh mint

Lillet Berry Lillet blanc, Schweppes Wild Berry, berries

Beers

Zillertal Pils on draft 0,5l

Zillertal Pils on draft 0,3

Zillertal Pils on draft 0,2l

Zillertal WeiBbier light on draft 0,5l
Zillertal WeiBbier light on draft 0,3l
Zillertal WeiBbier dark 0,5l

Zillertal Schwarzes 0,33l

Shandy ,Radler” on draft 0,5l

Shandy ,Radler” on draft 0,3l

Shandy ,Saurer Radler” on draft, with sparkling water 0,5I
Zeller Hell 0,51

Becks Blue non-alcoholic 0,5I
Franziskaner WeiBBbier non-alcoholic 0,5

N ONONONONONONONONONONONY]
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4,80
5,00
5,80
4,60
11,90
5,90
6,70
6,10
4,90
5,40

5,20
4,10
3.40
5,50
4,10
5,50



Sof/'a(rih.@ & ¢o

CocaCola, Fanta, Sprite, Spezi 0,3
CocaCola, Fanta, Sprite, Spezi 0,5
CocaCola Light 0,33

Almdudler 0,35

Apple juice 0,3l

Apple juice with sparkling water 0,3l
Apple juice with sparkling water 0,5l
Rémerquelle mineral water, sparkling or still 0,33
Rémerquelle mineral water, sparkling or still 0,75l
Sparkling water with lemon juice 0,5

Orange juice 0,25

Pago fruit juice currant/peach/apricot/multivitamin 0,2I
Pago fruit juice with sparkling water, various kinds 0,5l
Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale 0,2I

Red Bull 0,25

Raspberry or elderflower syrup with sparkling water 0,3l
Raspberry or elderflower syrup with sparkling water 0,5l
Iced tea peach 0,3l

Iced tea peach 0,5l

Hot drinks

Cup of Coffee, Coffee decaffeinated
Espresso with milk small

Espresso with milk large

Cappuccino with whipped cream

Tea various kinds

Hot chocolate with milk froth

Irish Coffee

CAFE ITALIANO ILLY

Café Espresso
Café Macchiato
Latte Macchiato

Cappuccino originale, with milk froth
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3,30
2,50
4,00
3.90
2,90
3,90
8,10

2,90
3,20
4,20

3,90



Schnapi

Farmer’s Obstler fruit schnaps 2cl € 4,30
Williams pear, apricot 2cl € 4,30
Grappa 2cl € 4,60
Edelbriinde”
Vi r Distillery Alois Springer’s finest schnaps
Apple Boskoop 2cl € 5,10
Williams pear, apricot 2cl € 5,90
Muskat 2c| € 6,00
Quince 2cl € 6,90
Rowan berry 2cl € 7,80
Spirikt & liguors
Gin, Wodka, Bacardi 2cl € 4,10
Grand Marnier 2cl € 4,90
Cointreau, Baileys 2c| € 4,90
Amaretto di Saronno 2cl € 4,90
Asbach Uralt 2cl € 4,60
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 2cl € 5,80
Ramazzotti, Fernet, Jagermeister 2cl € 4,00
Whiskies
Johnnie Walker Red Label 4cl € 7,30
Jim Beam 4cl € 7,40




WM‘E MM by the glass

Neuburger Rosenthal winery Fischer, sweet 1/8l € 4,10

Pinot Grigio Veronese winery Cantina di Custoza, light, fruity 1/81 € 4,50
Chardonnay winery Polsterer, dry 1/8l € 4,50

Herzogshut Roseé Klosterneuburg Abbey, dry 1/8l € 4,10

| ]
M MM by the glass

Kalterer See D.O.C. winery Meraner, fruity 1/8l € 4,00
Red One Cuvée winery Polsterer, mild 1/8I € 4,60
Chianti D.O.C. winery Rocca della Macie, dry 1/8l € 4,10
Bardolino D.O.C. winery Cantina di Custoza, dry 1/8l € 4,50
Zweigelt organic, winery Heinrich, dry 1/8l € [X0]0)

Zweigelt organic, winery Wurzinger, dry 1/8I € 4,10

HOM€ MM by the glass

Gruner Veltliner winery Bischofshof, dry 1/8l € 3,70
Blauer Zweigelt winery Bischofshof, fruity 1/8l € 3,70
White wine with sparkling water, dry 1/4l € 4,00
White wine with Sprite, sweet 1/4 € 4,20
Red wine with sparkling water, dry 1/4 € 4,00
Red wine with Sprite, sweet 1/4l € 4,20

~13 ~



WMk MM by the bottle 0,75l

Gruner Veltliner Federspiel
Winery Stierschneider, dry, wirzig, delikate spritzige Saure

Chardonnay

organic, Winery Grassl|, dry, fruity, exotic citrus fruit

Sauvignon Blanc
organic, Winery Gesellmann, leicht, harmonisch, elegant

Pinot Grigio D.O.C.

Winery Cavit, leicht, fruity, harmonic tartness

Riesling Steinterrassen DAC
Winery Stadt Krems, fruity, wurzig, vollmundig

| ]
M mm by the bottle 0,75l

Lagrein dunkel D.O.C.

Winery Cavit, strong, full-bodied, dense ruby colour

Blaufrankisch
Winery Heinrich, Bio-Wein, austere, fine sweetness, strong body

Zweigelt
Winery Umathum, fruity, strong ruby garnet

St. Laurent
organic, Winery Grassl, flowery-velvety, deep ruby-garnet colour

Merlot
Winery Casale del Giglio, Lazio, off-dry, mild acidity

Rioja Crianza
Winery Bodega Valdemar, elegant, fruity

Cotes du Rhéne
Winery Duc Tribert d'hargilly, elegant, dense ruby colour

S/mrkb'l\g IR oy e 75

Henkell dry
Schlumberger Sparkling brut
Prosecco Lunetta
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€
€
€

33,90

33,90

38,40

32,80

33,70

33,20

35,20

37.60

34,40

35,20

35,60

59,90

27,00
38,50
30,40




#mergq ihformﬁioh

A-Gluten, B-Crustacean, C-Egg, D-Fish, E-Peanuts, F-Soy, G-Milk or Lactose,

H-Edible nuts, L-Celery, M-Mustard, N-Sesame, O-Sulphites, P-Lupines, R-Molluscus

Despite careful preparation of our dishes, they may contain traces of other substances that are
used in the production process in the kitchen in addition to the indicated ingredients.

W vegetarian
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Pizza
Pizza Prosciutto aco

Tomatoes, cheese, cooked ham

Pizza Montana sco
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, Salami

Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi aco
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms

Pizza Tonno spco
Tomatoes, cheese, tuna, onion

Pizza Tirolese sco
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, bacon, onion

Pizza Salami sco
Tomatoes, cheese, Salami

~ Pizza Diavolo sco
Tomatoes, cheese, Salami, chilli peppers

Pizza Capricciosa anco
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms, artichocke, olives

Pizza ‘da Giorgio’ aco
Tomatoes, cheese, smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes. rocket

Pizza Crudo e Rucola sco
Tomatoes, cheese, Parma ham, rocket

Pizza Siciliana sepcor
Tomatoes, cheese, capers, anchovis, olives

Pizza Pistacchiosa rspcror
cheese, prwans, pistachios

13,30

13,40

14,20

14,70

14,40

14,90

14,90

15,50

17,90

16,50

15,00

16,50



P C‘ZZ& vegetarian a)

W Pizza Margherita aco
Tomatoes, cheese € 11,30

7 Pizza Funghi sco
Tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms € 13,10

o Pizza Verdure sco
Tomatoes, cheese, fresh seasonal vegetables € 14,40

@ Pizza Primavera aco
Tomatoes, cheese, cherry tomatoes, rocket € 14,00

o Pizza Bufala aco
Tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella Bufala Campana, fresh basil € 15,30

Children's pizza

TOPI children’s pizza sco

our small pizza from the Topi Kids” Club

Extras

Pizza variation

per added or changed ingredient € 1,50
Extra plate
Your pizza served on 2 plates € 1,50

We kindly ask for your understanding that pizzas and other dishes
cannot always be served at the same time!
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THANK YOU FOR YOUR VISIT!

e Our prices include tax e
e Tips welcome o

e 5* Camping e Glampingpark e
e Appartements e Guest rooms e Bathing lake
e Restaurant e Pizzeria e Bistro e

Giner Freizeit und
Tourismus GmbH
Ferienparadies
NEIREEIENIEE]

Natterer See 1

A-6161 Natters
+43(0)512 546732
info@natterersee.com
www.natterersee.com

SEASON
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